
Q2
1. CONT RACT 4O CODE p^"' * * ' ^ " ** *

t .

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
|- -

REQU858T40N/PURCH^W REQ.NO.
. 5. PROJECT NO. g g' y~

3. Cf FECTIVE DAT E
RFPA ADM-10-92-142 dtd 11/15/932 AMENOMLNT/MOctF6 CAT 40N NO.

Four (4) NOV 6 1993
F. AousNasTEREo av atecher manIsem sJ g

I

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management

-

Washington, DC 20555
g 9A. AMEtsOMENT OF SOL 8CfrATsON NQ.

L NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CONT RACTOR (No., street. coeracy, & sste end s.It' Code)*

tFord hotor Company
1350 I Street, NW, Suite 1350 *a. OATEo essa nur n>

Washington,,DC 20005
loa.,MOOiF CATION OF CONTRACTjo.m

|

Pr4minal IrriestigatOr/ Twit al X NRC-10-92-142
Carolyn Spriggs los.DATEc assansar n).Contact:

'ral ph .' No. (202). 902-5366 1/6/92 ;-

| FACILITY CODE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
CooE

D ie A. .ot .o.-

N,. i4.The hour .nd dete .; :ned ior .osipt o< Omre
O The .eo.e nu. sered soncetetion i. amended est (orih in

.

_ .= escolpt of ttO v.anndment prior to the hour and dete spectned no the soGdtetion or as amended,tqr one of the foEowsng methode: copies e4 the amendmenu (bl By acknowledging roosipt of this amen iment on esda copy of Wie offerFAlt.U 1E OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
tended.

'

Omre minst ac6=
(a) By connpleting item. 8 and iS. enc .etumkM
simmetted: er ics ny neoerste istter er seiseram e.hidi nrw* taa a reference to the soEclistion and amendment numbers. MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE Sanabmitted.euch the ge sney be sande tMr teleyam or

PECIF8ED MAY HESULT

IN REKCTiON OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thiis amendment you desire to dience an oNorprior to the opeW tiourand dets specified.
letter, i./.Af each telegreen erletter makee reference to the eencitation and this..J

^.and at
<

B&R No.: 440-20-613-102 FIN No.: D-2326
BOC No.: 2120 j0bligate: $16,935.0022. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPR&A) GON DATA g/wtudrvd)

.

.

13. THIS 17EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSK)RDERS,
IT MOOlFIESTHE CONTRAQT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.PUR50 ANT T Os (Eptteff euskerder) TNE CHANCES SET FORTH 8N 4 TEM 14 ARE WD8" IN TNE CON =

gA. H EORg

'3"* = C".flib*WRTWJ?TMfi$ t2Pu'i'4?&'!fEYJTL5"RiTv OniTi 4J.'Li"^"*" * " *'''"' ** '''"""'*'
^ " "^

" *
c

-
C.THt$ $UPPLEMENT AE AGREEMENT 4$ ENT EREO 4N10 PURSUANT 10 AUTHOR 4TY OFs'

x

.

O. OTNLR ($peelfy I. pe of modifkantion .nd outimority)52.217-9 " Option to Extend the Term of the Contract"
X FAR Clause

Copie ioin.i oin oetic..
E.IMPORTANT: Cuem b is not. Oi.,.coi,teto.ignini.+-,enni.no,.coro s ss e e, ;u '- -
14.Ot.sCRief EON OF AuCNOMENTfuoOte6CATeoN <c.s ece er ucr,ect

- -- .c- "1-e-eness sc sn.ete.iget s r.,i

4
(see page 2)

,

i

n
U

Y
1I

I

a '

9402280363 941106" ~

4' !1

PDR CONTR l

NRC-10-92-142 PDR
.

ggpeevided herein.ast terms and condetsons of the document referenced an : tem SA'or 10A. es heretofore crepect,romanns teachanged and na tau force16A.NAME AND T dTLE Or CONT RACT8NG OFF4CER (Type orpedm4
15A. NAME AND li1EE OF $tGNER (Type orpriaQ

Joyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer
16C. DATE StGNED'

16C.DATE Sr.NED 168. O EO ST ATES F AMERICA

0 rh1bS. CON 1 RAC10R/OFF ERO R
NOV 6 1993sy _ . b v< t

/j /Jstanature et Contreccias Ottker)(sernetmew e/ person esmordud to sianj
j

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10 83)
30 105 prescribed by CSA |

NSN 7. 540.41 152-e,.070. w n e,, s. FAR (as CFR) 53J43 i

~ ~ ~ - - --.



_.

', .a .

.

NRC-10-92-142
Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) revise Section B.4 to increase the
obligated amount of the contract, and (2) revise Section F.2 to exercise the
option to extend the period of performance. Therefore, the following changes

*

are hereby made:

1. Section B.4, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--FIRM FIXED PRICE," is
deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu
thereof:

"The firm fixed price of the contract is $61,305.00."

2. Section F.2, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, is deleted in its
entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

,

"This contract shall commence on March 4, 1992 and will expire
on March 3, 1995. The contract period is extendedjas
described in Section C.I.2.2. of the contract and,in accordance
with FAR 52.217-9 (see Section 1.5 of the contract). ,

:

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain- the same. j
. I

A summary of the obligations for this contract from award date through the ;

date of this action is given below:
,

1

Total FY 92 Obligations: $21,750.00
1

Total FY 93 Obligations: $22,620.00
Total FY 94 Obligations: $16,935.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $61,305.00 j

'

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $16,935.00.

<

e

|
'

I


